PROF. P. C. THOMAS CLASSES & CHAITHANYA CLASSES

ROLL NUMBER

BOOKLET SERIES

]
]
]
]

[

@

®

PORERREeEE [ ]
CRRORPEOOEO

PRRPRPEOOEO
PREARRPEO®EEE
PRERPEOEE

PHYSICS -

Exam Name:

Class / Batch Name:

Do OF BRI — oo e o i s

CHEMISTRY -

BOTANY - A

Candidate's Signature

Invigilator's Signature

ZOOLOGY -A

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WIIIIIIIIIIIIl_I

cloloiololololololc)
eeePEA®O®
CICICICICICICIC)
(G
®

)
®

@
@®
@

@

@@
@O
@

@o0CEO®
eeeeeeE
GIGICIGIGIGIGIG)
ClCICICICACICICEC)
(GGG RCACHGCRCEGRG)
DOOCOOOOOOO
QOOOOOOOO
EOEEROREEEE®
OOOOOOLOLOOOO (G20
[0X DR DR DX OXOXDXDXOXOX DR DX DX DL
OEOEEPOEPOEROO®
cleleiciciCICICICICICRCICICC)
CIGECICCICICIGICICIGRCIGIGLG)
clelelelclcielelclcicrcicicac)
ERRAAGAAARRARRARA®
PeEEAOEEOEEOOOEG
OO0ROO0COOCOOOO0
00000 OLOLOOOLEE
@@@@@% VOROOOO
@

®
®@e®
@O0
@00
@e6e
GIGRG)
@6
®
©
O]

ORCOROPOPERE®
Q@
Q@
@

OO OOOOOO
PR QEROAA
QOROO® QRO

©
0
@
®
@ @

elelelelelole jejejejelelo)

@
®O
®®
O
@e

51
52
53
54
55

101
102
103
104
105

151
152
153
154
155

56
57
58
59
60

106
107
108
109
110

156
157
158
159
160

111
112
113
114
115

161
162
163
164
165

116
117
118
119
120

68
69
70

166
167
168
169
170

71
72
73
74
75

121
122
123
124
125

171
172
173
174
175

INSTRUCTIONS

76
77
78
79
80

126
127
128
129
130

176
177
178
179
180

PR | 0EORE |OBREE | PR | PERRE | PR

1 Use black or blue ballpoint pens only, and

avoid gel pens and fountain pens to fill the
sheet.

2 Darken the bubbles completely. Half-filled or

overfilled bubbles, tick marks, cross marks,
etc on the bubble will not be read as answers
by the software
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3 Never use whiteners to rectify filling emors os

this might disrupt the sconning and evaluation
process.
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4 Writing on the OMR Sheet is permitted only on

the specified areo and even a small mark on
ather areas may create problems during the
scanning.

5 Da not fold the OMR Sheet.
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6 Do not make any stray marks on the answer

sheet

7 Multiple markings are invalid.

8 If the candidate has not filled his/her Roll

Number, Question Booklet Series (If booklet
series is not mentioned on the Question paper,
default series is ‘A’), Answer sheet will not be
evaluated.
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9 You can attempt all questions from Section A

(each subject). In Section B (each subject) you
can attempt only 10 questions. If you attempt
mare than 10 questions, only the first 10
questions attempted will be counted.
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